
 
CIN: U75112AS1965SGC001246 

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDER (SNIT) 

AIDC/ I&C/GCM/Maintenance//2018/408/ 7761                                                                                Date: 08-01-2018  

Sealed tenders are invited from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate class for execution of the 

following work in plot A at, Industrial Growth Centre , Matia (Mornoi) District- Goalpara, Assam: 

The tender  must be submitted with the requisite Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) in the form of Demand 

Draft drawn in favour of Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. payable at Guwahati. Tender    not 

accompanied by the requisite Earnest Money Deposit are liable to be rejected. 

Sealed tender in the prescribed tender form shall be addressed to the Managing Director, Assam Industrial 

Development Corporation Ltd., R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati-781024. Tender received after above date & time will 

not be accepted. 

The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. reserves the right to reject any or 

all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

 

       S/d 

              Managing Director 

Copy to 

AIDC Notice Board, IGC Matia Notice Board & AIDC Web site 

 

 

Name of work 

 

Estimated value 

(Rs. in Lakh) 

Earnest Money (Rs.) Cost of Tender 

Document 

(Rs) in DD 

Time of 

completion 
General  SC/ST/OBC 

work of painting of 

Boundary wall, Fencing, 

Divider, Security Guard 

Room, Rotaries, Street 

lights post, Staff quarters 

front side of Administrative 

Building etc. and providing 

fitting fixing sign Board on 

the main gate in plot A at 

IGC Matia, Goalpara, 

Assam . 

 

 

 

 

 

3,14,549.00 

 

 

 

 

 

6,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

3000.00 1000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

1(one) 

month 

Period of collection of 

Tender Document 

To be obtained from the Office of the Corporation at R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati-

781024 from 09.01.2018 to 16.01.2018 during office hours. 

Last date and time for 

submission of tenders 

Sealed Tenders in the prescribed format will be received by the Corporation up to 3.00 

PM  on 17.01.2018 

Date & time of opening 

tender 

The sealed tender will be opened at 3.30 PM on 17.01.2018 


